
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                 WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78171      AREVALO, WALTER ANTONIO    FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING F                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           3064 MODEL DR              ALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO                            PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/23/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78125      BELCARRIS, TRINITY ANNE    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           311 PINEHURST DR           BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1136                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        08/29/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78068      DENBY, CAMERON JAMES       THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           9 MICHAEL LOOP             08/22/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77799      HALL, NATHAN DANIEL        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *509 S MAIN ST             RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        01/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78184      HALL, NATHAN DANIEL        POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           509 S MAIN ST              11/07/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78030      HEBERT, KELTON RAY         FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       AA BEST BAIL BONDS                    
           280 W CORA LEE ST          LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                           606 N MAIN                            
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        06/25/2024                                      COTULLA, TX 78014                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77759      MOLINA, TONY PHILLIP       MOTION TO REVOKE                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5105 SESSUMS RD            03/08/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78165      MONSON, ERIC EUGENE        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4184 FRESENIUS ROAD        09/27/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78166      MONSON, ERIC EUGENE        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4184 FRESENIUS ROAD        RANSP                                           PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/27/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77946      MUNOZ, SCOTTIE             COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           13442 INDIANAPOLIS ST      E TO VEHICLE>=$200                              PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          07/07/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76672      PAYNE, JOSHUA BRYAN        MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           30 TAFT AVE                11/26/2022                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78192      POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN     POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           7733 JOYCE LANE            10/30/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77941      REGALADO, RICKY RAY        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           413 CR 4850                2ND                                             PO BOX 1136                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           06/16/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78027      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 T GIVE FALSE INFO                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/20/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78028      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 09/20/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77939      SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           95 LAMPLIGHTER ST          RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/09/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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76358      SOMERS, SHANNON DELL       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4161 GEMINI                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/14/2021                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76359      SOMERS, SHANNON DELL       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4161 GEMINI                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/14/2021                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78032      WALKER, KHARI NICOLE       CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1040 ROOSEVELT DR          /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          08/12/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76546      WHITAKER, CHRISTOPHER DAV  MOTION TO REVOKE                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           ID                         10/24/2022                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           95 PARK PLACE              HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77723      WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6460 2ND ST                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         04/27/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78123      WINDHAM, KANYIN COVE       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           4898 FM 92 S               URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        11/16/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22 RECORDS LISTED



AREVALO, WALTER ANTONIO               78171 
BELCARRIS, TRINITY ANNE               78125 
DENBY, CAMERON JAMES                  78068 
HALL, NATHAN DANIEL                   77799 
HALL, NATHAN DANIEL                   78184 
HEBERT, KELTON RAY                    78030 
MOLINA, TONY PHILLIP                  77759 
MONSON, ERIC EUGENE                   78165 
MONSON, ERIC EUGENE                   78166 
MUNOZ, SCOTTIE                        77946 
PAYNE, JOSHUA BRYAN                   76672 
POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN                78192 
REGALADO, RICKY RAY                   77941 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78027 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78028 
SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE                77939 
SOMERS, SHANNON DELL                  76358 
SOMERS, SHANNON DELL                  76359 
WALKER, KHARI NICOLE                  78032 
WHITAKER, CHRISTOPHER DAVID           76546 
WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN                77723 
WINDHAM, KANYIN COVE                  78123 


